

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 3, 2019

Contact:

Jessica Pecchia 845.297.7600 jessicapecchia@pyramidmg.com

MACY'S TO HOST HOMECOMING EVENT AT POUGHKEEPSIE GALLERIA

Poughkeepsie, NY – For the second year, Macy's will be hosting a Homecoming event at Poughkeepsie Galleria. Happening Saturday, September 14 in Center Court from 2-4pm, the event includes a fashion show, national make-up brands, demonstrations, consultations, giveaways and more.

For those interested in attending, Macy's asks that you RSVP in their Junior's Department on the lower level.

For more information on these events and upcoming sales, events or promotions, please visit Poughkeepsie Galleria's website.

###

About Poughkeepsie Galleria

Poughkeepsie Galleria is Dutchess County's largest, most dominant shopping destination for over 30 years. Anchored by Macy's, Target, Best Buy, Sears, JCPenney, Dick's Sporting Goods, Poughkeepsie Galleria offers 120 retail shops including entertainment destination Regal Cinemas. Additional information can be found at www.PoughkeepsieGalleriamall.com and you can find Poughkeepsie Galleria on Facebook (Facebook.com/PoughkeepsieGalleria), Twitter (@PokGalleria) and Instagram (@Poughkeepsie_Galleria).

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Poughkeepsie Galleria, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast, with 16 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry by combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.